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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

< ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Monts

Monts

Monts

Mooneyham

"NiOnneyhnm

Moore

Moorer

Moak

Moore

"lV/T f\£l V) Q f"* T*l& 1 ]
l*_ll /•? i O >- ' *" ill ^

Moak

Monts

Moor©

Monger

-JtolxLe

Monts

Moorer

Moak

Monts

Monts

Mo ore

Moon^ynam

Moore

Mo ore

Mob ley

Murray

-Moxitgomejry

Montgomery

Monta

Monts

Moore

'

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

GeoEgftJferion
flhap-i n.,.^ , C. L

Johnief John E. )
Gilbert. S.C.

Rufus Michatl^Jr
Fort Valley- G-a.

John H.

Co3_umbia tS.C.

Columbia. S.C.

J.S. Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Charley

Swansea, S. C.
I. S.

i.exington. s-c.
C.C.

Winston Salem.N.C

Paul G-.
ColumbiarS.C.

.Sarnie

Lexington. S. C.
Frank

Lexingt on. S . C .

Ben
Swansea. S.C.

Heath Springs, S.<

Leroy
T.exi-ngtnn,^.

tf.A.

'-'OlumbiaL S.C.

O.C.
Lesineton.S. C.

J.D.

Gilbert, S. C

M. T, .

Lexingt on, S. C.

Philip -
Columbia, S. C.

Leonard
Columbia, S. C.

Ernest

Luther
Leesville.S.C.

Mose H. _

Columbia. S.C.

G.M.
Columbia, S.C.

Cleveland
Lexington,. S.C.
E.R. -
Cheraw, S.C.

H.R.
Summitt.S.C.

B..R.

Thomas J
Gaston.S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
i

Riddle

Smith

Smith

Eruluck

"Ri s"h np

Buchanan

Hooker

Bickley

Brice

Cullum

c ^ i j v-- - o
Shull

Gat.es

•
i Hite
1 •

Seay

Cooper

Hayes

HusseJLl

Rlcard

Smith

JBugg _ .. .. ..

Orenderj

Orender

Hams den

Davis

Loner

Stubbs

Taylor

Taylor

Southerland

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Thelma L,

•Rn l l f t n l - . l n f t j R , f ! T

Maggie

Gilbert rS.C.

Myrtle Pauline
Leesville,S.C.

Bessie Mae
Columbia, R . n .

Columbia, S.C.
Elizabeth
Atlanta, Ga.

Pea-pi ey

Swansea. S.C.
Martha Leora

Columbia,. S.C.
Sula

Winnsboro,S.C.

Vashti H.

Columbia. S.C.
Mamie

Columbia, S. C.

Mae

Lexington, S.C.

Lucy Mae

Leesville.S.C.

Ell
S-wansea.S.C.
Eloise

Batesbure.S.C.

Sara
T.ATT-I ngi-.nn ^S , H.

-timmadell

Columbia, S.C.

Hatt5e A n n i e

Lexinston.S.C.
•^Ima Estelle

Columbia, S.C.

Eva nhnn.nre
Lexington. S.C.

Eattie Lee
Columbia, S.C.

Willie

Columbia. S. C.

H-enev/a

Minnie Lee

Leesville.S.C.

Phyliss .
Columbia. S. C.

Louise
Columbia, S.C.

Jessie A^n.

Irmo,S.n.

Nora. Wilson
^heraw, S.C.

May Bell

Mara Bell

^ilb^pt S C
Li Hie Mae
Columbia. S. C.
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Or-t

JJec

Oct

Sep

Hov

Dec

Dec

Aug

Apr

Oct

Oct

Mar

Spr
^'

Dec

Apr

nen

Uov

^ug

Feb

Sep

Sep

Jun

Tlon.

Dec

**"ug

Sep

Jen

Jan

Nov

Kov

Mar

Day

fS

20

1,1

?

26

29

1

11

23

31

3

2?

2

-jg

1?

p|

?

20

7

17

3

27

?n

20

?J j

5

p;

^

21

Year

1QP3

1921

192 T

1921

1923

1923

1923

tlSEl̂

192U

1925

1925

1925

1925

192^

1926

1926

1926

1927

1927

1927

1927

1928

1QP8

1928

1929

1929

1931

1931

1931

2 1 1933

3 19^1

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Oct

_Sep

TJny

£®Q

Dec

AUR

I

Apr

Oct

Oct

Mar

Dec

-Ap.

_£ie.c

_Hoy

Aug

Feb

; Sep

Sep

Junj

De£

Dec

Set)

Jan_

Jan

Nov

Nov

Mar

Day

XL

-23,

n

2

P^

29

?(

13

23

3-1

^

28

9_

20

?1

P^

P

20

9

_1L

? -

O "^

?-\

23

pj4

6

?'l

5J

21

PI

^ 3

Year

1°P_3

-1923

^923

1923

-19P3

r'1923

1923

192U

192U

***•
192$

1925

1925

1925

1926

1926.-

192.6-

192J

J^2J

1927

1922.

...1928

J-9Z8L

1928

1929

192S_

1931

19J1

1931

1931

531

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev, J.B. Harmon
Little Mountain fS.

RSTF. J f K T StRSlfi

Lexington. S.C.

W. "PT'ed Herri a
Leesville,S.C.

W.F. Hook
Probate Judge

W.D. DAnt,
H.P.for S.C.
T.fiTi n£i;rin ) tS_ f! _

Probate Judge

W . I T -TmttpA-p U.P . r

Gaston,S.C.

Rev. H. W.Sanders
Irmo, S.C,

Rev. P. H. Funderbi

Lexington, S.C.

W.2.. Hook • "Probpt-p
Lexington, 5 . C .

Rev. R .W. Wixkes
Lexinaton.S.C.

Rev., O.B-Snearouse
Lexington, S. C.

( R A V . ) H^E. Merritt
Leesville,S. n.

W.I' Jumper
K.P. for S.C.
Cluo-hr-in Q Puro^ u uii, a . u .

Rev.W 0 Younn;

Rev rH,A.K"1st1f i r

Lexineton.S. C.
_^r p jj0j0l5U
Prooate Judge

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge

E.H. Addy- N.P,
Leesville.S. C.

Rev.R.W>ilkes
Lexington, S. C.

W.P.Eook
Probate Judge
Lexington fS.G.

W.P.Jloolc
Probate Judge

,T. A n s f t l Oaug-hma n
:N.P. for s.c.
J.Ansel Caughman
N.P. for S , C .

•^-ev. W. J._j3rodle.y
Lexington, S.C.

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge
T,exi ngtnn,^. C,.

^Leslie G^ Moyej?
K.P. for S.C.

Rev. Fred J. Hay

Dillon. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.
Lex-i n^ton.S. C.

Sera R. Boozer
ff.P. for S,C.

Re v ._R.. l_._C_oj?_b_it_t .„
G-aston, S.C.
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